

## Let's Get Your Backyard Buzzing for a Great Cause!

## Install a beautiful Pollinator Garden, and we'll donate \$100 in your name to the IM ABLE Foundation

## Simple! Beautiful! Needed!



**Simple:** It really only takes 100 square feet to qualify as a pollinator garden, and that can be spread out however fits your yard best! Think about it: 10'x10'.



**Beautiful:** Pollinator gardens are beautiful and attract **butterflies, bees, and birds.** 

**Needed:** These gardens help the environment tremendously. Join us in doing our part for our community!

Help us with our goal of planting 100 pollinator gardens in 2025... That's \$10K for the IM ABLE Foundation!





Chris Kaag, IM ABLE Foundation Founder & Chief Motivational Officer (seated center) with Lori Anewalt (left of Chris) and some of our Anewalt's team!

The mission of the IM ABLE Foundation is to include people living with physical, cognitive and/or behavioral disabilities in the benefits of being physically active by providing grants for adaptive equipment and programming opportunities inclusive of people of all abilities.

## Learn more at imablefoundation.org



The IM ABLE Foundation is a Code Section 501(c)(3) organization. The official registration and financial information of IM ABLE Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.



www.AnewaltsLandscape.com